
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2021-0213-B

Sidewalk Improvements - Plano Parkway from Independence Parkway to 

Alma Drive

Project No. 6901

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: March 4, 2021, 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,235

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 11

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 14

Vendor: Total Bid:

MSB Constructors, Inc. 2,442,179.00$          

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. 2,659,338.50$          

New World Contracting, LLC 2,838,887.00$          

DeAngelo Brothers, LLC 2,842,225.00$          

HQS Construction, LLC 3,010,066.85$          

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC 3,100,672.00$          

Ragle, Inc. 3,107,496.03$          

SEMA Construction, Inc. 3,212,437.80$          

Vescorp Construction, LLC 3,281,225.10$          

The Fain Group, Inc. 3,412,363.00$          

North Rock Construction, LLC 3,472,549.86$          

Cole Construction, Inc. 4,042,194.00$          

Altus Construction, LLC 4,617,149.36$          

Jim Bowman Construction Company, LP 4,669,201.45$          

Recommended Vendor:

MSB Constructors, Inc. 2,442,179.00$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

3/24/2021


